2005 0051L5 20T 422 25 PY 2105

LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT - "

?:}:’f‘f" -

WHEREAS, LAKE FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION OF HAMMOND loaned Joy J. Buitron and
Marcella M. Buitron, as Joint Tenants with full rights of survivorship and not as Tenants In Common, the sum of Fifty
Eight Thousand and no/100 Dollars ($58,000.00), as evidenced by a note and mortgage dated September 23, 1999,
and recorded September 30, 1999, as Document Number 99080589 in the public records in the County of Lake,
State of Indiana, where the mortgaged property is Iocatem note and mortgage are hereby incorporated
herein as part of this instrurment, and

WHEREAS, the undersigned, owner of said premises, has found it necessary and does hereby request a
modification of the terms of said loan for the following reasons:

Upon payment of a $250.00 fee plus title expenses to exercise the Balioon Rider option to extend the Maturity Date
to October 1, 2009; and to receive an advance of $3,117.45 for the payment of real estate taxes:

AND, WHEREAS, the parties desire to restate the modified terms of said so that there shall be no misunderstanding
of the matter;

THEREFORE, it is hereby agreed that, as of the date of this agreement, and after the advance, the unpaid balance
of said indebtedness is Fifty Seven Thousand Six Hundred Eighty One and|68/100 Dollars ($57,681.68), all of which
the undersigned promises to pay with'interest at 6.000% per annum until' paid, and that the same shall be payable in
monthly installments of Three Hundred Seventy Two and 18/100. Dollars ($372.18), per month beginning on the
First day of December, 2004, t0 be ‘applied first to interest and balance to principal, plus a sum estimated to be
sufficient to discharge tax and insurance obligations (whichtsum may be‘adjusted as necessary), the new Maturity
Date will be October 1, 2009, the Late Charge will be $18.61 and that in all other respects said mortgage contract
shall remain in full force and effect.

Signed, sealed and delivered this 18" day of November, 2004

LAKE FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION OF HAMMOND
by, . ;

) B il oA

i Joy J. Blitron

%d) | WheoraOl 1 BoiForn
Jamey'M. Lowry, Vice Presid?k\ Marcella M. Buitron

STATE OF INDIANA, Lake County, ss:
Before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and’ State, this 18" day of November, 2004,
personally appeared Joy J. Buitron and Marcella M. Buitron and acknowledged the execution of the fergoing loan
modification agreement. Witness by hand and official seal.

My commission expires: 03/19/2008

Resident of LLake County.




BALLOON RIDER
(CONDITIONAL MODIFICATION AND EXTENSION OF LOAN TERMS)

THIS BALLOON RIDER is made this ....18th.......... day of .....November...2004............. ,
and is incorporated into and shall be deemed to amend and supplement the Mortgage, Deed of
Trust, or Deed to Secure Debt (the “Security Instrument”) of the same date given by the

[Property Address]

The interest rate stated on the Note is called the “Note Rate.” The date of the Note is called the
“Note Date.” I understand the Lender may transfer the Note, Security Instrument and this Rider.
The Lender or anyone who takes the Note, the Security Instrument and this Rider by transfer and
who is entitled to receive paymentsyunder the Note is called the “Note Holder.”

ADDITIONAL COVENANTS! In addition to the covenants and agreements in the Security
Instrument, Borrower and [sender further covenant and agree as foilows (despite anything to the
contrary contained in the Security Instrument or the Note):

1. CONDITIONAL MODIFICATION AND EXTENSION OF LOAN TERMS

At the Maturity Date of the Note and Security Instrument (the “Note Maturity Date”), I will
be able to extend the Note Matutity Dateto ....0ctober 1, 2014 . ... . , (the “Extended
Maturity Date”) and modify the Note Rate to the “Modified Note Rate” determined in
accordance with Section 3 below if all the conditions provided in Sections 2 and 5 below are met
(the “Conditional Modification and Extension Option”). If those conditions are not met, 1
understand that the Note Holder is under no obligation to refinance the Note or to modify the
Note, reset the Note Rate or extend the Note Maturity Date, and that I will have to repay the
Note from my own resources or find a lender willing to lend me the money to repay the Note.

2. CONDITIONS TO OPTION

If I want to exercise the Conditional Modification and Extension Option, certain conditions
must be met as of the Note Maturity Date. These conditions are: (a) I must still be the owner and
occupant of the property subject to the Security Instrument (the “Property™); (b) I must be
current in my monthly payments and cannot have been more than 30 days late on any of the 12
scheduled monthly payments immediately preceding the Note Maturity Date; (c) there are no
liens, defects, or encumbrances against the Property, or other adverse matters affecting title to
the Property (except for taxes and special assessments not yet due and payable) arising after the
Security Instrument was recorded; (d) the Modified Note Rate cannot be more than 5
percentage points above the Note Rate; and (¢) I must make a written request to the Note Holder
as provided in Section 5 below. Form 3190 1/01

QD200
MULTISTATE BALLOON RIDER (MODIFICATION AND EXTENSION)—Single Family—Freddie Mac UNIFORM INSTRUMENT

Bankers Systems, Inc., St. Cloud, MN Form FHLMC-3190 9/1/2000
Ref: FHLMC-3290, FHLLMC-3291 (page 1 of 3 pages) l




W W 7 L(’gsab‘ed ¢ jo g abed) 0002/1/6 06HE-OWTHS WIOS NI ‘PRotd IS “ou| ‘swalshg sioqueg
10/1 061€ w0

‘Korjod souensur apn a3 Sunepdn jo 1500 o3 03 pajwul] Jou 3ng Surpnour ‘uondo
UoISUQ)Xy pUB UOHEBOIJIPOJN [BUOTIIPUO)) Y] JO ISIIIOXD Y] YJIM PIJRIDOSSE $1S00 ) pue
993 Sursseooid gz © ow a3reyd [[IM IOP[OH SION 9Y) PUBISISPUN | "UOTISUIIXD 3je(] AJLINBA
9JON PUEB UCHEBOIIpOW 218y 9J0N poiinbar oy ojo[dwios o1 pamnber sjuewnoop Aue ulrs
0} 1eadde 1snw | Yoy Je aoefd pue awmn ‘9)ep € pue junowre juowAed ATqIuour Mou ‘(1B AION
PALJIPOJA OY3) 918 1SOINUI MU Y} JO oW ASIAPE [[IM JOP[OH QION 2y} e AILIMBIA SJON )
a10jog smels uay Ayxedord pue Louednooo ‘drgsioumo pormbar Aw Jo jooid ojqeidasoe yim
ISPIOY 910N a1 9p1aoid 01 sABp Jepue[ed (f 9ABY UL} [[IM | "9A0QE ¢ UOTIDAS UI pajerndfed
Se pue JOP[OH 910N 9y} AQ PRAIIDAI ST UONEIIITIOU Avp JO SWI} PUE J1BP U] UO J03JJd Ul PRI
jou paxmbar poystiqnd o[qeorjdde s uonerodio)) o8eS110]A UROT SWOH [RIAPS,] 9Y) uodn paseq
J1eYy 910N POLJIPOJAl PXTJ oY) 21B[No[ed [[IM JOPJOH 90N oy, 9 AN 910N 93 03 Jord
sAep Iepus[ed Gf UBY) JOJB] OU pUe SABD JepUS[ed ()9 UBY] ISI[ILd OU ISP[OH 910N 2y) Surkjnou
Aq wond( uoISUAIXT pue UOHEIHJIPOJAl [EUONIPUO)) JY) SIOIAXI ABWI | ‘9A0QR 7 UONDAS JO
SUOTIIPUOD 2y} 399uI | J[ "uond( UOISUAXH pue UOTIBIIJIPOJA [BUOTIIPUO)) S} ISIOISXS 0] I9pio
ur £Jnou isnul [ 1ety) JopjoH 910N oY) Sunussaidor uosiad o) Jo SSAIppe pue JNIN ‘OWeU dY}
M 10y3080) ‘uoneurIojur piooar juswied Aw opraoid [[IM IOPIOH SION 9YJ, “19W A1k 9A0QE
7 UOT}09S UI SUOTIIPUOS oY) JI uond( UOISUSIXH pUB UOHEBOIJIPOJA [PUOHIPUO)) SY) ISIOIXI
Aew | jeY) OUI OSIAPE [[IM OS[E JBP[OH 910N 21U “91e(] AJLIMBA 210N 2] U0 9MO0 0} Paloadxa
we [ swns IdYJo [[e pue ‘sorjufpiedun jng peniooe Jediourij Syl JO oUI SSIApER pue e
LLme 910N 2y} Jo eoueApe ul sKep Fepusjes (jg 1Seaf 18 SWHAJIou [IM JOP[OH 910N YL
NOLLdO NOISNALXH ANVNOILLVOIAIAON TVNOLRLIGNOD HH.L ONISIDYAXA °S
“pred AJng st 230N o941
[Dun guowr A10A9 juouiked 3so10yul pue, jediourid Aur Jo. JUNOWE, MU 29U ¢ [[T1 UOTR[NO[Ed ST}
J0 J[nsa1 oy, ‘siuewied Aqyjuowr Jenbe ur ey 9JON PIUIPOAl S 18 WD) POpUSIXd SUIUIRWAL
oY) 19A0 ‘(2A0QE 7 UOOAS Isptn parmbar se'uarnd ore‘usyl stasuried Ayiuow Aw Supunsse)
o1 AILINJBAl 210N 9y} UO JUdWNNSU] AJINdaS pue JJON 9y} I9pun amo [[im [ swins Iaylo [[e
() snyd “sexoyur predun 1nq panrode (q) snyd ‘Tedrourid predun sy (&) [[n] Ul Aedor o) JULIdIINS
aq [[1a 1By} JuowAed A[yjuows 9y) JO JUNOWE SY} JUIWISIIP [[I4 ISP[OH AON oY} ‘parysiies
2Je 9A0QE 7 UONO3§ Ul polinbal SUONIPUOD ISYI0 [[e pue ey 240N Y} aA0qe sjuiod ofejusorad
¢ ury) J9)e218 10U SI 9A0QE ¢ WONISS UI PIJR[NO[LD SB djey 3ION PoUIPOJA 2U) PIpiaocid
INNONYV INHINAVd MIN HHL ONLLVIODTVO b
‘uonRULIOfuT d[qereduiod
Suisn £q 918y 910N POLJIPOIAl Y} SUIWIANGP [[IM ISP[OH 9ION Y1 ‘S[qB[IEAE JOU ST PJAIk
1ou pomnbaz sty JT "uond(Q UOISUSIXY PUE UOHEIHIPOJA [BUONIPUOY) Y} SSIOISXS 0] UONO[S AW
JO IOP[OH 210N 2U) AJOU [ jey) Aep JO SmIn pUe ofep o) Uo 1091J° Ul P[AIA jou aqedridde oy aq
I[eYs PIA 19u paxmbal oy, (.21 910N PAIPOIAL, AW) (%ST1°0) 3usdiad ouo-Jo IySro-ouo
1S9IBSU 9} 01 PApUNol {(946°(Q) JuedIad JUO Jo Jrey-ouo -snjd ‘Jueuniumos A1aArep A3ojepueul
Kep-09 ® 01 103lqns soSeS)I0W AJel Paxi} Jeak-(g I0] PRIA 19u paxmbar s, uoneiodio) aZeSHoN
URO] SWO [BIopa,] oY) 01 [enba 150I0)UL JO 21BI PIXI B 9 [[IM 9)8y] 910N PIIJIPOA UL
HLVA HLON @AIATAON HHL ONILVINOTIVO 't




BY SIGNING BELOW, BORROWER accepts and agrees to the terms and covenants contained in this
Balloon Rider.

Ahedlodoneeeeeeeeeceeceeresiene e, (Seal)

-Borrower

AT Y erettutndl OO (Seal)

Marcella M. Buitron -Borrower
[Sign Original Only]

Form 3190 1/01
Bankers Systems, Inc., St. Cloud, MN Form FHLMC-3190 9/1/2000 (page 3 of 3 pages)





